
Hire a pre-approved commissioning professional

PSE.com/Commissioning

The following commissioning professionals are approved to deliver all of PSE’s commissioning programs. If a preferred individual or company is not represented on 
this list, PSE will need an application listing the provider’s commissioning qualifications for preapproval. To get approval for an individual not on the list, email PSE 
at: Commissioning@PSE.com.

PSE customers are advised to select the provider for their project based on qualifications, especially as they relate to your particular needs, building and systems.

Company Main contact Phone Approved Cx or  
Tune-Up Agent(s) E-mail

Abraxas Energy 805-547-2050 Robert Urban robert.urban@abraxasenergy.com

*Ameresco 206-708-2830 Jason Hite jhite@ameresco.com 

ATS Automation Pete Segall 425-251-9680

Pete Segall

Gus Takala

Steven Mayou

petes@atsinc.org 

gust@atsinc.org 

stevenm@atsinc.org 

Bernhard Chris Jackson 801-870-3705

Joseph (Chris) Jackson

April Guymon

Jim Crockett, Vince 

VanOostenbrugge

cjackson@etcgrp.com 

aguymon@etcgrp.com

jcrockett@etcgrp.com 

vvanoostenbrugge@etcgrp.com

Brightworks 206-832-8023 Ilana Cember ilana.cember@brightworks.net

*Burns & McDonnell 206-430-2343 Todd McGuire tsmcguire@burnsmcd.com

Burton Energy Group 678-829-4022 Jason Thompson jthompson@burtonenergygroup.com

*DB Engineering
Kristina Sing 

425-563-3498
 
Max Harshman

ksing@dbengineering.net 

DC Engineering
Cory Luce 

406-218-2210
Tom Wolgamot

cluce@dcengineering.net 

twolgamot@dcengineering.net

EcoCosm, Inc. 415-340-2390 Justin Tiedemann justin@ecocosminc.com

*Ecotope 206-601-6681 Treasa Sweek treasa@ecotope.com

Elevate Building Commissioning Caleb Aring 503-477-7123

Caleb Aring

Nathan Aring

Dave Furrer

caleb@elevatebcx.com 

nathan@elevatebcx.com 

dave@elevatebcx.com 

*Indicates this professional has successfully completed commissioning projects with PSE.
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Company Main contact Phone Approved Cx or  
Tune-Up Agent(s) E-mail

*Energy 350 inc. 503-505-3475 Justin Hovland jhovland@energy350.com

Energy Performance Engineering 503-537-0270 Jimmy Jen jimmyjen@epellc.net

*Engineering Economics Inc. 206-622-1001
Brendon Mattis 

Scott Usselman

brendon.mattis@eeiengineers.com

scott.usselman@eeiengineers.com 

Engineering Resources Integration (ERI)
 

415-500-2654
Eric Noller

Ethan Clifford

eric@eripacific.com

ethan@eripacific.com 

*Facility Dynamics Engineering 503-250-3342 Darren Goody dgoody@facilitydynamics.com

Facility Energy Solutions 702-470-9297 Lisa Webster lwebster@facilityenergysolutions.com

Glumac 206-399-7815 Angela Templin atemplin@glumac.com

*Hainline & Associates, Inc. 206-382-9263 Jim Stoner jstoner@hainline.net

Hargis 206-859-5329 Ayman Khatab for Tune-Up ayman.khatab@hargis.biz

HBS Solutions Dana Robinson 443-569-0632
Adam Herzer

Harry Haywood

aherzer@hbssolutionsinc.com

info@hbssolutionsinc.com

Holaday-Parks Inc. 206-248-9700 Engwin Chang engwinc@holadayparks.com

JLL Technologies
916-221-1922

732-397-4460

Jeremy Spillman

Saurabh Betawadkar
jerremy.spillman@jll.com 

*Keithly Barber Associates, Inc. Jeramy Bromley 206-835-8254

Jeramy Bromley

Kent Barber

Jeremy Fugere

Ryan Hay

jeramybromley@keithlybarber.com

kentbarber@keithlybarber.com   

jeremyfugere@keithlybarber.com 

ryanhay@keithlybarber.com 

Kisebach Consulting 801-589-4926 Kyle Kisebach kyle@kisebachconsulting.com

*MacDonald-Miller Facility Solutions
206-407-2658

206-600-8544

Edward Culp

Bryan McLean

ed.culp@macmiller.com 

Bryan.McLean@macmiller.com 

Mazzetti 814-397-2840 John Dombrowski jdombrowski@mazzetti.com

*McKinstry 206-832-8023 Peter Ekstrom petere@mckinstry.com

*Indicates this professional has successfully completed commissioning projects with PSE.
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Company Main contact Phone Approved Cx or  
Tune-Up Agent(s) E-mail

MENG Analysis
Sarah Partap 
 206-838-9797

 
Doug Smith

Jeff Mitchell

sarah@menganalysis.com

doug@menganalysis.com 

jeff@menganalysis.com 

Millig Design Build 785-331-8171 Kevin Player kplayer@milligdb.com

Neudorfer Engineers Mike Neudorfer 206-621-1810

Mike Neudorfer

Bill Neudorfer

Jeff Harding

mneudorfer@neudorferengineers.com 

bneudorfer@neudorferengineers.com

jharding@neudorferengineers.com 

NV5 Consultants 949-310-2911 Daniel Kolimar daniel.kolimar@nv5.com

Performance Validation Matt White 253-856-3322

Matt White

Tim O’Neill

Byron Holmstead

matt.white@perfval.com

tim.oneill@perfval.com 

byron.holmstead@perfval.com

*Rushing 206-285-7100 Mike Hanshew mikeh@rushingco.com

Sazan Group Inc. 206-479-8713 Andrew Balmer abalmer@sazan.com

Seattle Children’s Hospital 206-884-1402 Michael Bigelow michael.bigelow@seattlechildrens.com

Siemens Inc. 510-303-6108 Mel Hidayat mel.hidayat@siemens.com

*Solarc Energy Group 206-395-4743
Mike Hatten

Eric Knowles erick@solarcenergygroup.com

Soph Davenberry 206-612-2795 Soph Davenberry for tune-up sophrdavenberry@gmail.com

Sunset Air Inc. 360-456-4956 Stanley Johnson saj@sunsetair.com

Terracon 425-771-3304 Stephen McLaughlin stephen.mclaughlin@terracon.com

*UMCI 425-407-2765
Brad Shaw for tune-up 
Martin Clinton

 
mclinton@umci.com

Velocity 206-584-7296 Jamil Aljasir jamila@velocitybts.com

Wood Harbinger
425-628-6181 
425-628-6042

Shaun May 
Nick Baker

smay@woodharbinger.com 
nbaker@woodharbinger.com

*Indicates this professional has successfully completed commissioning projects with PSE.
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